
Programme 
Luge Canada Age FIL 

26+ 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
 
20 
19 
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17 
16 
15 
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13 
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11 
 
 
10 
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8 
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Sénior 

Junior 

Jeunesse A 

Jeunesse B 

Jeunesse C 

Jeunesse D 

Jeunesse E 

Programme 
Réusite 

Progamme 
Aiguiser 

Programme 
Débutant 

Coaching LTAD 

Exposition à la glisse publiques et glisse récréative N/A 

Comp 
 H.P 

Comp 
 Dév 

Comp 
 Intro 

A à S’E 

S’E à S’E 

S’E à C 

Amuser 

A à G 

Cheminement  
athlètes 

NLT 

NxGen 

OPS  
Équipe 
Dev 

Équipe  
Novice 

PAA INS 

SR-1 
SR-2 

C 
 
 
 
D 

Podium 

Élite 

  
Développement 
Can 

Développement  
Prov 


